

NEWS & INSIGHTS

AWARDS & RECOGNITION

Taleah Jennings Named Among *Crain's* 'Notable Women in Law'

December 2020

Crain's New York Business has named litigation partner Taleah Jennings among the 2021 "Notable Women in Law." This year's recognition honored women who showed not only exceptional professional achievements, but also a dedication to upholding the edifice of justice through impressive pro bono work and involvement in the legal industry. This list is a part of a Crain's special series that recognizes and celebrates women in the workplace across industries.

Related People



Taleah Jennings Partner

New York

Practices

LITIGATION

Attachments

 $\stackrel{\downarrow}{_}$ Download Taleah Jennings Profile